fros”

Fros Biatlon Herentals

Resultaten individueel

Plaats
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Naam

Gesquiere Charles
Moens Dieter
Dillen Thomas
Bessemans Chris
D’'Haese Johan
Lammens Thomas
Rooms Dieter
Weynants Birger

Van den heuvel Tim

. Vermeulen Nele

. Jolie Stan

. Desie Jef

. De Haes Staf

. De Clercq Pieter

. Lerouge Bert

. Weuts Fré

. Claes Roel

. Vandeneede Diederik
. Devogelaer Danielle
. Deltour Stijn

. Van de Voorde Jeroen
. Vanstockstraeten Stijn
. Huijbrechts Karl

. Wijnants Johan

. Vanderlinden Tom

. Bronkhorst Anika

. Thoré Martin

. Geudens Pascal

Telefoon: 03 286 58 00 | Openingsuren: ma — vrij van 9u tot 12u

Totaaltijd

31'34
31'55
32'09
32'27
3415
34’16
34’34
34'35
34'54
34’58
35’10
35’49
3732
3811
3845
39'29
40723
40’41
41°27
41°29
41'45
41'51
42'10
42'23
42'46
42'51
42'52
43'02

E-mail: sportschutters@fros.be | Website: www.fros.be

Adres: Boomgaardstraat 22 bus 35, 2600 Berchem
Ondernemingsnummer: 0471.187.495 | RPR Antwerpen

Resultaten

Schieten

9/15
14/15
12/15
13/15
10/15
13/15
12/15
12/15
8/15
14/15
12/15
71/15
6/15
2/15
6/15
11/15
10/15
11/15
7/15
10/15
8/15
1/15
4715
8/15
3/15
10/15
3/15
11/15



fros”

29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
©60.

Goos Rob

Rigouts Vincent
lemants Nick

De Wit Diederik
Van den heuvel Jeroen
Vanfraechem Benjamin
Dondeyne Niels
Meeussen Peter
Vervaeke Els

Vrijs Frederik
Laenen Bart
Lacroix Sybren
Meeussen Tom
Drouart Sandy
Demey Kevin
Lerouge Staf
Catoor Pom

Van Aelst Dennis
Druyts Gert
Keustermans Heidi
Daems Johan
Drouart Wendy
Haepers Geert
Sterk Nancy

Goos Joris

De Smedt Dries
Loots Roel

Joosen Koen
Barbé Pamela
Druyts Jan
Talboom Aquinnah
Wielockx An

Telefoon: 03 286 58 00 | Openingsuren: ma — vrij van 9u tot 12u

43'02
43'09
43'13
43'17
43'19
4328
4329
4401
44'16
44'18
4431
4440
45'02
45'30
45'38
45'40
46'15
46'34
46'54
47'27
4820
48'31
48'59
49'26
49'29
49'35
50'11
51'02
51'10
51'18
5120
5121

E-mail: sportschutters@fros.be | Website: www.fros.be

Adres: Boomgaardstraat 22 bus 35, 2600 Berchem
Ondernemingsnummer: 0471.187.495 | RPR Antwerpen

Resultaten

8/15
2/15
8/15
7115
3/15
10/15
5/15
9/15
10/15
2/15
7115
9/15
1/15
4/15
5/15
6/15
6/15
5/15
10/15
10/15
10/15
5/15
6/15
2/15
4715
10/15
13/15
71/15
13/15
6/15
1/15
10/15



fros”

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
©66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85b.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Van den Broeck Tine 51'22
De Haes Carine 51'44
Van den Driessche Peggy 5208
De Wit Bas 52'12
Geukens Eldert 52'30
Wils Hanne 52'48
Aerts Ina 53'16
Noppen Renée 5325
Slegers Matthias 5325
Caers Nick 54'12
Vanderhoeven Patrick 54'19
Van Kelst Kirsten 54'36
De Wit Janne 55’62
lemants Ron 57'11
Van de Laer Katrien 5721
Schroeders Manu 5735
Dyer Yazmin 57'49
lemants Raf 5817
Stremersch Shana 5828
Claes bART 5840
De Breucker Els 1u00'01
Peeters Nele 1u00°03
Moens Sarah 1u00'05
Eerdekens Marijke 1u01'39
Clement Dirk 1u01'45
Heylen Leen 1u02'43
Michiels Charlotte 1u02'43
Heylen Lies 1u02'43
Moloto Pascale 1u02'53
Van Gucht Stephane 1u03'45
Vander veken Vincent 1u04°39
Joos Ann 1u04'42

Telefoon: 03 286 58 00 | Openingsuren: ma — vrij van 9u tot 12u

E-mail: sportschutters@fros.be | Website: www.fros.be

Adres: Boomgaardstraat 22 bus 35, 2600 Berchem
Ondernemingsnummer: 0471.187.495 | RPR Antwerpen

Resultaten

9/15
10/15
9/15
4/15
4/15
2/15
6/15
4/15
2/15
12/15
5/15
7/15
6/15
5/15
7115
1/15
5/15
4/15
2/15
8/15
2/15
5/15
2/15
4/15
9/15
8/15
5/15
3/15
12/15
8/15
5/15
5/15



fros”

93.
94.
95b.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Vander veken Jurgen
Chielens Meriel

De Picker Dominique
Taelmans Eric
Roziers Carl

Vander veken Victoria
Wijnants Nancy

Vermeire Jolien

Telefoon: 03 286 58 00 | Openingsuren: ma — vrij van 9u tot 12u

1u04'43
1u05’05
1u06’14
1u07'21
1u08'16
1ul0’35
DNF

DNF

E-mail: sportschutters@fros.be | Website: www.fros.be

Adres: Boomgaardstraat 22 bus 35, 2600 Berchem
Ondernemingsnummer: 0471.187.495 | RPR Antwerpen

Resultaten

3/15
4/15
12/15
8/15
8/15
6/15
4/15
4/15



fros”

Resultaten duo

Plaats Naam

1.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

De Schepper Joris — Vlaminck Caroline
Megyeri Viktor — Van Thielen Jonathan
Goetschalckx Chris — Van Staey Ben

Petrus Emiel — Vanneste Sofie

Van de velde Gunther — Van de velde Senna
Engelen Jordy — Mikolajec Michael

Dumont Jessie — Dumont Jordan

Pets Sam — Vanbrabant Dave

Clement Dirk — Deprez Jonah

10. Dendooven Sabine — Willems Valérie

11. Laenen Bart — Vandenbroek Nele

E-mail: sportschutters@fros.be | Website: www.fros.be
Telefoon: 03 286 58 00 | Openingsuren: ma — vrij van 9u tot 12u
Adres: Boomgaardstraat 22 bus 35, 2600 Berchem
Ondernemingsnummer: 0471.187.495 | RPR Antwerpen

Totaaltijd

34’38
35'28
36'27
36'48
3812
3851
4025
44°33
47'14
48'27
57’51

Resultaten

Schieten

7120
14/20
10/20
16/20
7120
7120
8/20
13/20
12/20
10/20
13/20



